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KATEYAMA

Professional Track Days
F.4 GROUP A - 2nd Sess.
Results 2nd Best Lap

s Num

78
41
19

4

500
52
29
68
11

7

190
44
42
31
35
45
62
14
30
71
91

420
22
46

Name

GOMEZ
POWELL
ANURAG
KOSTIC
FRANCOT
SAVINKOV
BUSSO
OLIVIERI
VIISOREANU
SAMMALISTO
MACCAGNANI
ALBAG
COTTY
KUTSOV
LORIMIER
WALTHER
ORSINI
KAMEL
VIOLA 1
REHM
OLKUCKA
MICHELINI
BERREBY
BANSAL

Car

Tatuus
Tatuus
Tatuus
Tatuus
Tatuus
Tatuus
Tatuus
Tatuus
Tatuus
Tatuus
Tatuus
Tatuus
Tatuus
Tatuus
Tatuus
Tatuus
Tatuus
Tatuus
Tatuus
Tatuus
Tatuus
Tatuus
Tatuus
Tatuus

T-421
T-421
T-421
T-421
T-421
T-421
T-421
T-421
T-421
T-421
T-421
T-421
T-421
T-421
T-421
T-421
T-421
T-421
T-421
T-421
T-421
T-421
T-421
T-421

C1 Team

r.4 US RACING

r.4a R-ACE GP

r.a US RACING

r.4 US RACING

F.a PHM RACING

r.4a R-ACE GP

F.4 VIOLA FORMULA
r.4 R-ACE GP

r.a REAL RACING

r.4 US RACING

r.4a R-ACE GP

r.4 R-ACE GP

r.4 R-ACE GP

F.a MAFFI RACING
F.4a VIOLA FORMULA
r.4a MAFFI RACING
F.a AKM MOTORSPORT
F.4 AKM MOTORSPORT
F.4a VIOLA FORMULA
r.4 US RACING

F.a MAFFI RACING
F.a AKM MOTORSPORT
r.4a MAFFI RACING
r.4 US RACING

2nd Time

R U O AT A O O AT U O O A GO O O AT A QU P G G

:50.
:50.
:50.
:50.
:50.
:50.
:50.
151
151
151
151
151
:52.
:52.
152,
:52.
:53.
:53.
:53.
154,
:55.
:55.
:56.
:58.

328
417
553
747
784
791
864

.056
.118
.372
.470
.581

205
581
888
910
140
287
672
346
744
919
377
520

o N O

Mugello Circuit 3 settori 5,245 km

Diff

00.
00.
00.
00.
00.
00.
00.
00.
.044
.142
.253
.877
02.
02.
02.
02.
02.
03.
04.
05.
05.
06.
08.

01
01
01
01

089
225
419
456
463
536
728
790

253
560
582
812
959
344
018
416
591
049
192

Gap

00.
00.
00.
00.
00.
00.
00.
00.
00.
00.
00.
00.
00.
00.
00.
00.
00.
00.
00.
.398
00.
00.
02.

01

089
136
194
037
007
073
192
062
254
098
111
624
376
307
022
230
147
385
674

175
458
143

Avg Spd

171,144
171,006
170,796
170,497
170,440
170,429
170,317
170,022
169,927
169,540
169,391
169,222
168,281
167,719
167,263
167,231
166,891
166,674
166,110
165,130
163,136
162,890
162,249
169,315

Diff

00.
00.
00.
00.
00.
00.
00.
00.
00.
00.
00.
00.
00.
00.
00.
00.
00.
00.
00.
03.
00.
02.

01

1st

406
519
113
005
409
036
138
822
087
199
528
618
141
300
024
027
304
056
467
264
543
630

. 437
02.

575



